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SHIPMENT MODULE

15+ Customizable
Data Points -

Visibility in Card View

$1234567890123456789
Visibility in List View ,
Major Milestone \7

Live Container / Flight
Tracking (Map View) ]

View Shipment
Milestones

Shipment Alerts San Francisco

Upload & Download

@ e ©

Nhavo Shovo Shaghoi

Ability to Filter & Download
Data on Excel/ PDF

Shipment Listing Shipment anclytics

(m]m) (o) 74
g6 SFLS
Shipments (Exportall v )
Sort =3 Q
o Pr d ed
,
$1234567890123456789 ® looded
1248 ) i
123567589124567123 ) et
3iC ¢ >
Routing >
>
>
\
$1234567890123456789 (T
Toch-Power private Imited oted (b
* 12356758912456712356768912456 i
¢ 123567589124567123567580124567 o
Sho ~
e 7~
O QO




QUOTES &
BOOKING MODULE

Create New Inquiries  Back to Cargo detais

Jan v 2023 ~¥ 03 04 05 06 07 08 o o122 1B 14 ]

Inquiries Dashboard m Filter options Fastest first Cheapest first

Origin / Destination

‘ et to Port ST travel time Indigo Aktines
3 - E IndiGo
- = India | Pondicherry Port @ (O/ India & @ USA 32-40 gy * Kk k%
Rates searCh m - USA | Pondicherry Port @
Port to Port ST travel time Indigo Aldines
Cargo Ready Date @ India P @ USA 32-40 gay GO & & % &
08/01/2023 B
Qu°tatlon m Additional Services Port to Port ST travel tine Go " 90 Alfines
. Ind
Custom Clearance Insurance @ India ~ @ USA 32-40 gay: * %k % %

Fumigation

Easing m © India © usa 32-40 6oy bAGO o ek %

i )




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS MODULE

0o
0o

Customizable
Date Range

Invoice Download

Bulk Statement
Download

Credit Overdue Alert

User Security
Configuration

SFL
(nld]
Aging map and Income
¥10,20,500/- ¥10,20,500/- ¥10,20,500/-
Invoice No. 4 Shipment No PO No
0123456890 348 $1234567690123456789 010235689789
012345689025125648 $1234567890123456789 010235689789
012345689025125648 $1234567890123456789 010235689789
123 S1234567890123456789 010235689789
S1234567890123456789 010235689789
012345689025125648 $1234567890123456789 010235689789
)12345¢ 2564¢ $12345676890123456789 010235689789
012345689025125648 $12345676890123456789 010235689789
012345 648 S1234567890123456789 010235689769
012345689025125648 $1234567890123456789 010235689789
2 9 10 n >

¥10,20,500/-

House Bill No

C12345678912345678912

C12345678912345678912

C12345678912345678912

C12345678912345678912

C12345678912345678912

C12345678912345678912

C12345678912345678912

Cl2345678912345678912

C12345678912345678912

C12345678912345678912

¥10,20,500/-

Statement Of Accounts

¥10,20,500/-

Client Code No

0122CAWD

0122CAWD

0122CAWD

0122CAWD

0122CAWD

0122CAWD

0122CAWD

0122CAWD

0122CAWD

0122CAWD

Due Date

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

1212/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12[2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

Filter

Invoice Date

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12)12/2022

12/12/2022

Invoice amount

$ 4,500.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 4,500.00




BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE MODULE

Shipment Analytics

Filter Options

Shipment Analysis

No. of Shipments

Sector - Wise No.
of Shipment

Delayed Shipment
Tonnage

Shipment : Collected /
Pre Paid

Data Can be Downloaded
in Excel

@ °
Hulk =
v o

v

X
Shipmant : Collected [ >re poid

. 306
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S

108

@ ro! (tepoc)
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BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE MODULE

Carrier Analysis

No. of Shipment Mode Wise

Average Transit Time I I
Carrier Analysis - I I
Demmurage

X detention
Detention | I I | | I I I I




BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE MODULE

Filter Options

Average Delivery time - ‘ \ ‘ \

Container Arrived

House Bill

306
Late

Last Log
Container Port LT [P .

Manifest Not Send

Invoice Not Sent

Destination Custom Clearance



PURCHASE ORDER MANAGEMENT

Creation of Order

Real-Time Collaboration Between
Supplier, Buyer, and Agent/Forwarder

Automated Orders to
Shipment Conversions

Order Visibility With Seamless
Shipment Tracking Transition

Notifications

a6  SFLEX

Orders

A
Order Listing Order analytics

Exportall

& loaden



CHAT

Direct Link

To Your Whatsapp/
Chatbot

S$1234567890123456789 " 4

e @
Shipment Level Chat
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Hi team
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U S E RS 23 SFL
MANAGEMENT

ﬂ e User Name

e Rohul Vojpoyee

‘ lnaCtive ® RrRonulVojpayco

© RO VOjpoy oo
O A C t I V e @ ronulvojpoyoco
® Ronul Vojpayoo
® Rohul Vojpoyee
© Rohul Vojpayoee

| Admin Login-Visibility
of All Users ® Roruivapoyeo

SeCU rity Rights @ Rohul Vojpoyoe

® Rohul Vojpoyeo

User ID

RVOjpay00l3s

RVOjpay00135

RVOjpay0el3s

RVOjpOy00i3S

RVOjpay00135

RvOjpayeelds

RVOjpay00l3s

Rvojpay00l3S

RVOjpOyeelds

RvOjpaye0l3s

Contact no.

+911234567890

+911234567890

4911234567890

4911234567890

+91 1234567890

+91 1234567890

+91 1234567890

+911234567890

+91 1234567890

+011234567890

Email ID

vojpayeeerahul@gmailcom

vojpoyeee.rohul@gmail.com

vojpayeecerohul@gmail.com

vajpayeeerchul@gmail.com

vojpayeee.rohul@gmail.com

vojpayeeerahul@gmailcom

vojpayeeerahul@gmail.com

vojpayeee.rohul@gmail.com

vojpayeeerahul@gmail.com

vojpayeeerahul@gmail.com



VALUE ADDITION

Payment Gateway Integration

APl Integration to Chatbot Further Customized Analytics

*Above will be deployed after general functionalities are deployed
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NO NO GO

SET UP FEE DEVELOPMENT NO EXTRA LIVE WITHIN
FEE SERVER FEE 30DAYS




% actwl O

’, ProConnect

Integrated Logistics

@m SQZO

Welcome,

We are glad that you are here,
Let's get started!

> @ afy»

Enter your e-mail address

your e-mail address

Enter your password

your password

Forgot Password




